
Sl.N

o

Sr. # Application Id Name / Father's Name Mobile Course Name Name of Scheme Scheme 

Type

1
4 AS201920002575759 PRIYANKA RABHA / DHANIRAM 

RABHA

8753999577 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

2
9 AS201920002981612 RUPANJALI BORO / JATIN BORO 6002853976 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

3
20 AS201920003811927 ALPANA RABHA / ANANTA RABHA 9678579564 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

4
21 AS201920003819110 SUMPI BASUMATARY / TANKESWAR 

BASUMATARY

7086389026 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

5
47 AS201920006296213 SAMIKSHA RABHA / SUREN RABHA 6900071090 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

6
57 AS201920006796611 CHANDANA BORO / PRABIN BORO 8472813885 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

7
62 AS201920007075388 SUSMITA RABHA / AMIYA RABHA 9101213226 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

8
67 AS201920007355749 URMILA RABHA / GOBINDA RABHA 6002925628 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

9
72 AS201920007551702 PRIYANKA RABHA / LABAKUMAR 

RABHA

9859438045 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

10
78 AS201920009817398 PADMA BORO / GANESH BORO 9365890286 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

11
79 AS201920010224756 CHAMPI RABHA / BALEN RABHA 6003249125 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

12
80 AS201920010244374 CHANDAN CHARJYA BASUMATARY / 

PROBHAT BASUMATRY

6001694272 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

13
81 AS201920010258000 PRAMILA BORO / MILAN BORO 6000698693 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

14
82 AS201920010259492 JONAKI BORO / RAJANI KANTA BORO 6003847715 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

15
83 AS201920010259760 UPAMA RABHA / HALADHAR RABHA 8133915793 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

16
84 AS201920010261513 SWAPNA RABHA / SUSHIL RABHA 6000623915 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

17
85 AS201920010265746 DEBAJIT RABHA / KUMUD RABHA 7086532295 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

18
86 AS201920010265902 NIVA BORO / NARAPATI BORO 6000340738 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

19
90 AS201920010292890 DWIP KUMAR BORO / KARMESWAR 

BORO

8134948291 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

20
91 AS201920010293012 ABHINASH BORO / ANIL BORO 6900805213 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

21
92 AS201920010293563 MOUSUMI KHAKHLARY / UPENDRA 

KHAKHLARY

7576805168 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)



22
93 AS201920010293580 MANJITA RABHA  / RAJESWAR 

RABHA

6000310226 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

23
94 AS201920010293616 GOURAB S BORO / SANJAY BORO 7635906578 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

24
95 AS201920010293625 JUMA BORO / ASHIM BORO 9127408140 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

25
97 AS201920010293988 BARASHA RABHA / BIREN RABHA 9101167758 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

26
98 AS201920010294434 PADUM BORO / BHUBAN BORO 7896233099 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

27
101 AS201920010294610 PRIYA DAIMARY / NALINI DAIMARY 9954081654 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

28
102 AS201920010294657 ANKITA RABHA / BHARAT RABHA 6001175602 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

29
103 AS201920010294882 JUNMONI RABHA / SHYAMANTA 

RABHA

6900733598 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

30
104 AS201920010295072 KUNJA MONI RABHA / PHANINDRA 

RABHA

6003460276 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

31
105 AS201920010295079 JUNMONI RABHA / LATE 

BHADRAKANTA RABHA

9365632728 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

32
106 AS201920010295220 MANAB DAIMARY / BISWAJIT 

DAIMARY

6003345020 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

33
107 AS201920010295389 RIJUMONI RABHA / PRABHAT RABHA 7636084872 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

34
108 AS201920010295618 JUPITARA RABHA / SANTOSH RABHA 8761847856 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

35
110 AS201920010295632 RATNESWAR RABHA / SARMA 

RABHA

6900268601 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

36
111 AS201920010295746 BARASHA BORO / BABUL BORO 8876613416 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

37
112 AS201920010295784 DIMPOL BORO / PRANESWAR BORO 6901731175 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

38
113 AS201920010296041 RUPASHREE BORO / ANANDA BORO 6901731891 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

39
114 AS201920010296048 MITALI BORO / LATE BIPUL BORO 9706869811 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

40
115 AS201920010296073 NAYANJYOTI RABHA / DEBANANDA 

RABHA

7638828959 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

41
116 AS201920010296204 KALPANA RABHA / MANGAL RABHA 9365713533 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

42
117 AS201920010296232 TULSI BORO / PRADIP BORO 6003898029 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

43
118 AS201920010296603 DIPANKAR RABHA / DALIM CH 

RABHA

9365085509 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

44
119 AS201920010299029 DIBAKAR RABHA / BIHU RAM RABHA 9365035684 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

45
120 AS201920010299055 SADANANDA RABHA / ANANDA 

RABHA

9101454269 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

46
121 AS201920010299466 DEVID RABHA / BIBHASH RABHA 6900364343 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



47
122 AS201920010299556 KARABI BRAHMA / DHRUBA BRAHMA 6901434921 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

48
124 AS201920010299791 PRIYANKA BORO / RANJAN BORO 7638054904 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

49
125 AS201920010299955 DWIPJYOTI BORO / BENUDHAR 

BORO

7578839478 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

50
126 AS201920010299965 HIRENDRA RABHA / NILAMBAR 

RABHA

7636961960 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

51
128 AS201920010300263 JONMONI BORO / TARUN BORO 6901731610 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

52
129 AS201920010300287 MANJIT RABHA / BINOY RABHA 7086858878 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

53
130 AS201920010300352 PURABI RABHA / BANGSHIDHAR 

RABHA

6003347547 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

54
131 AS201920010300454 BANALATA BORO / TIKEN BORO 6901120115 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

55
132 AS201920010300506 TULIKA BORO / JATIN BORO 6002698847 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

56
133 AS201920010300597 LEENA RABHA / JANARDAN RABHA 6900774212 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

57
134 AS201920010300880 JINTUMANI RABHA / KHIRAD RABHA 7575997694 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

58
135 AS201920010300891 HIRAMONI BORO / HEMO BORO 9678615735 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

59
136 AS201920010301106 HIYAMANI BORO / PRADIP BORO 8473002845 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

60
137 AS201920010301900 SANALI RABHA / JYOTISH RABHA 7635961882 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

61
138 AS201920010301997 SUBRATA RABHA / DEVOJIT RABHA 6002664327 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

62
139 AS201920010302144 MOPASHA BORO / GUKUL BORO 7896890249 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

63
141 AS201920010303107 CHAMPAWATI BORO / BHARAT 

BORO

8473029123 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

64
142 AS201920010304265 KHANJAN RABHA / Jageswar Rabha 6000045380 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

65
144 AS201920010306110 PANCHAMI RABHA / DILIP RABHA 7086250992 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

66
145 AS201920010306221 KANGKAN JYOTI RABHA / MRIGEN 

RABHA

8638362065 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

67
146 AS201920010306392 RISHA RABHA / BALEN RABHA 6001109429 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

68
147 AS201920010306621 PUSPAK RABHA / MOHAN LAL RABHA 9365379133 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

69
148 AS201920010306634 BHASKARJYOTI BORO / PRASANTA 

BORO

6002896542 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

70
149 AS201920010306739 PALLABI RABHA / DUSMANTA RABHA 6000040449 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

71
150 AS201920010306809 BANDANA BASUMATARY / PRABHAT 

BASUMATARY

8011883629 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



72
151 AS201920010306860 SUMAN DAIMARY / SIDDHARTHA 

DAIMARY

8011511427 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

73
152 AS201920010306882 BISHAL RABHA / SUNIL RABHA 9365963625 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

74
153 AS201920010306965 MITUL BORO / RABIN BORO 8135977794 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

75
154 AS201920010307100 BIJAY BASUMATARY / PRABHAT 

BASUMATARY

9954949219 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

76
155 AS201920010307287 TIRTHA BORO / LAKHAN BORO 8134968928 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

77
156 AS201920010307730 SONTARA RABHA / BHAGYESWAR 

RABHA

7086857567 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

78
157 AS201920010307736 CHAMAINA BASUMATARY / BIJAY 

BASUMATARY

9132362241 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

79
159 AS201920010307799 DHARITRI RABHA / KARTIK RABHA 8135979720 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

80
160 AS201920010307800 DIMPAL BORO / RAMDHAN BORO 7086508026 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

81
161 AS201920010307817 BIDISHA BORO / MIHIRAM BORO 7002032322 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

82
163 AS201920010307994 JUNU MONI RABHA  / DHIRAJ RABHA 6900725354 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

83
164 AS201920010308021 GURUKRISHNA BORO / HARICHARAN 

BORO

8638692182 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

84
165 AS201920010308035 SITA BORO / MANO BORO 9864787702 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

85
166 AS201920010308036 REEMPA BASUMATARY / LT 

PRABODH CH BORO

6900267415 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

86
167 AS201920010308096 JYOTIKA BORO / LATE HALIRAM 

BORO

9508646193 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

87
168 AS201920010308102 DIPAMONI BORO / PRAHLAD BORO 6001043397 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

88
169 AS201920010308143 GITIKA RABHA / HRIDAY RABHA 9365848895 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

89
170 AS201920010308149 NIKITA RABHA / PRABIN RABHA 8473087501 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

90
171 AS201920010308198 SUBARNA BASUMATARY / AJIT 

BASUMATARY

8486305281 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

91
172 AS201920010308287 RINIKI RABHA / NILAKANTA RABHA 8822536406 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

92
173 AS201920010308345 BANJITA RABHA / INDRAJIT RABHA 8011154871 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

93
174 AS201920010308347 MAMONI BORO / TANURAM BORO 6003585698 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

94
175 AS201920010308348 MANASHI HAJONG / LUKJON 

HAJONG

7086537876 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

95
176 AS201920010308361 NARAYAN BORO / DHIREN CH BORO 6003566875 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

96
177 AS201920010308410 KUSUMITA KHAKHALARY / SUNANDA 

RAM BORO

8011868419 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



97
178 AS201920010308452 JITUMANI BORO / CHITRA BORO 6003352958 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

98
179 AS201920010308525 BICHITRA RABHA  / BANINDRA 

RABHA

9101157387 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

99
180 AS201920010308585 LOKHIMA BORO / KHORGESWAR 

BORO

6002995301 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

100
181 AS201920010308724 LOYSRI RABHA / ANIRUDHA RABHA 7896826932 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

101
182 AS201920010308738 KARABI KHAKHALARY  / SUNANDA 

RAM BORO

9854903256 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

102
183 AS201920010308796 MAMITA RABHA / RAJDHAR RABHA 7635928002 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

103
184 AS201920010308820 MRIDUPAN RABHA / JAYANTA RABHA 9101148466 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

104
185 AS201920010308821 BARASHA RANI BORO / PRABHAT 

BORO

6900268445 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

105
186 AS201920010308973 ANKITA BORO / NRIPEN BORO 9577730094 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

106
187 AS201920010308994 KARABI BORO / BIJAY BORO 7002392657 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

107
188 AS201920010309051 NIKUMONI BORO / BABUL BORO 7635958223 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

108
190 AS201920010309209 PAMPI RABHA / NAYAN RABHA 8474040965 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

109
191 AS201920010309312 AMINA RABHA / NARMADA RABHA 8134968871 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

110
192 AS201920010309358 MINAKSHI BORO / GAUTAM BORO 6001942325 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

111
194 AS201920010309471 MALABIKA RABHA / KRISHNA RABHA 9957018136 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

112
197 AS201920010309696 PRIYANKA BORO / MOHAN BORO 6900642750 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

113
199 AS201920010309822 KONGKONA BORO / DIPAK BORO 7086509028 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

114
200 AS201920010310003 NIPA RABHA / KARUNA RABHA 8011705946 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

115
201 AS201920010310062 HERAMBA DAIMARY / PRABIN 

DAIMARY

8486675598 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

116
202 AS201920010310424 HRIDAY BORO / DHARMESWAR 

BORO

9365680075 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

117
204 AS201920010313005 AKASH RABHA / KARMESWAR 

RABHA

6003239180 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

118
205 AS201920010313232 JANARDAN RABHA / MAHESWAR 

RABHA

7896111408 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

119
206 AS201920010313267 MARMESHWAR RABHA / SUBHASH 

RABHA

6000546213 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

120
208 AS201920010313295 BAPUKAN RABHA / PARAMESWAR 

RABHA

6900456725 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

121
209 AS201920010313299 LUKUMONI RABHA / DILIP KUMAR 

RABHA

9101646735 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



122
210 AS201920010313394 VRIGU BORO / TULESWAR BORO 6003385256 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

123
213 AS201920010313698 DHANMANI RABHA / LAHIT RABHA 6003840383 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

124
214 AS201920010313720 ENAMONI RABHA / CHANDRA KANTA 

RABHA

7636015533 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

125
215 AS201920010313931 JEUTI RABHA / JAGAT RABHA 6000344773 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

126
216 AS201920010313941 PRANAMIKA RABHA / THAGIRAM 

RABHA

9101325383 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

127
217 AS201920010313976 HEMLATA RABHA / BHIM CHANDRA 

RABHA

6900954956 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

128
218 AS201920010314033 PARAG BASUMATARY / BIMAL 

BASUMATARY

8134942167 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

129
219 AS201920010314096 DIPANNITA RABHA / HARMOHAN 

RABHA

9365468199 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

130
220 AS201920010314193 ARCHANA BORO / KARNA BORO 7896890560 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

131
221 AS201920010314335 MANASHI RABHA / BHADRESWAR 

RABHA

6000567701 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

132
223 AS201920010314367 NISHASMITA BORO / BIJAY BORO 9854649495 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

133
224 AS201920010314628 KHANJAN RAJ BORO / BIJAY BORO 9365095576 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

134
225 AS201920010314678 LUNI RABHA / SUMUDRA RABHA 9101131364 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

135
229 AS201920010315008 DULUMANI RABHA  / DURGA PRASAD 

RABHA

6900267459 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

136
232 AS201920010315272 JEUTI RABHA / DAMBARUDHAR 

RABHA

7896714933 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

137
233 AS201920010315277 ANGKITA RABHA / PRANAB RABHA 8761976649 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

138
234 AS201920010315309 BANDANA BORO / SAMUDRA BORO 7086858435 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

139
235 AS201920010315312 SEWALI RABHA / SAJESWAR RABHA 7399944720 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

140
236 AS201920010315341 ABHIJIT RABHA / ADHIN RABHA 7086507693 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

141
237 AS201920010315371 JITUMONI RABHA / GUNIN RABHA 7086885602 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

142
239 AS201920010315685 BIJAY BORO / SANTIRAM BORO 8638944638 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

143
240 AS201920010315690 AKHIL RABHA / MELA RABHA 9365106811 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

144
241 AS201920010315765 MADHUSMITA BORO / ARJUN BORO 8011901449 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

145
244 AS201920010316026 PRANALI RABHA / PRANALI RABHA 7399579096 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

146
245 AS201920010316080 SEEMA RABHA / JAYANTA RABAH 8811073707 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



147
246 AS201920010316081 KARABI BORO / BOLORAM BORO 6002343837 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

148
248 AS201920010316170 PURABI BORO / PARESH BORO 9401723677 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

149
250 AS201920010316286 KALPA JYOTI RABHA / KARUNA 

KANTA RABHA

8721977948 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

150
251 AS201920010316292 ANJALI BORO / DEBESWAR BORO 8474858418 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

151
253 AS201920010316408 PABALI RABHA / SURJYA RABHA 6002070090 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

152
254 AS201920010316579 RIYA RABHA / SATYABAN RABHA 6003838367 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

153
255 AS201920010316606 SHIVAJIT BORO / BULURAM BORO 8135862507 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

154
256 AS201920010317037 RUNUMONI RABHA / SONESWAR 

RABHA

6901738087 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

155
257 AS201920010317395 SUNITA RABHA / PRADIP RABHA 7002945773 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

156
259 AS201920010317572 PADUM RABHA / ULIN RABHA 6002341394 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

157
260 AS201920010317712 PULOK CHANDRA RABHA / KIPEN 

RABHA

8403921760 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

158
261 AS201920010317898 CHAMPAK RABHA / KARNA RABHA 6000579908 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

159
262 AS201920010318699 SIKHA RANI BORO / RANJIT BORO 6003209648 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

160
263 AS201920010318719 SUSMITA RABHA / Ranjit Rabha 7086114089 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

161
265 AS201920010319776 SABITA RABHA / SONESWAR RABHA 9678690859 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

162
266 AS201920010319915 LIPIKA RABHA / Subash rabha 6003904542 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

163
267 AS201920010321595 PAMPI RABHA / PRANESWAR RABHA 7896900341 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

164
270 AS201920010321876 AMBIKA RABHA / JAYDEB RABHA 6002135137 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

165
273 AS201920010322215 RUSIMA BORO / PADMA BORO 6900817769 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

166
274 AS201920010322308 HENUKA RABHA / RANJIT RABHA 6003101346 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

167
275 AS201920010322352 NAYAMI RABHA / DILIP RABHA 9678575844 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

168
276 AS201920010322371 HIMAKSHI RABHA / DHANYA RABHA 6002031697 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

169
277 AS201920010322394 NANDINI RABHA / BIJAY RABHA 6003423696 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

170
278 AS201920010322625 HIMAKHI BORO / HEMKANTA BORO 6900972001 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

171
279 AS201920010322629 BANALATA RABHA / NARESWAR 

RABHA

6900267993 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



172
280 AS201920010322678 DIPONJEET BORO / DHARMENDRA 

BORO

6003329965 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

173
281 AS201920010322733 PRANJAL RABHA / SANJAY RABHA 8723915886 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

174
283 AS201920010322970 RUHIT BASUMATARY / ARUN 

BASUMATARY

6001618742 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

175
284 AS201920010323011 BITOPAN RABHA / ABDUL RABHA 7635986149 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

176
286 AS201920010323080 MANURIKA RABHA / SATISH RABHA 7896884394 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

177
287 AS201920010323162 ASWINI RABHA / PRABIN RABHA 6003130558 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

178
288 AS201920010323163 MANALISHA RABHA / BHUPEN 

RABHA

7896834602 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

179
289 AS201920010323213 SUMAN JIT RABHA / BAKUL RABHA 6003426062 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

180
290 AS201920010323294 JUBIN RABHA / PRABIN RABHA 6003600279 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

181
291 AS201920010323326 NITUMANI RABHA / NIRAN RABHA 8761844373 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

182
292 AS201920010323500 BONAJIT RABHA / SUGRIP RABHA 6000864674 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

183
293 AS201920010323509 MAHENDRA RABHA / PRASANTA 

RABHA

6003141830 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

184
295 AS201920010323603 RABINA RABHA / BISHNU RABHA 6901731973 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

185
296 AS201920010323662 SUPRIYA RABHA / PURNA KANTA 

RABHA

7635889721 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

186
298 AS201920010323915 MADHUSMITA RABHA / DANCHE 

RABHA

8011861644 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

187
299 AS201920010324069 NITUMANI RABHA / AMARENDRA 

RABHA

6002247551 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

188
301 AS201920010324115 PRIYANKA RABHA / UPEN RABHA 9101521908 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

189
302 AS201920010324274 NIHA MONI SANGMA / UKLIP 

SANGMA

8474824827 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

190
303 AS201920010324427 PADMINI RABHA / KARUNA RABHA 7896891622 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

191
304 AS201920010324578 EDHITHA SANGMA / HARINDRA 

MOMIN

9101007195 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

192
305 AS201920010324598 DEEPSIKHA BORO / CHANDAN 

KUMAR BORO

7086607341 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

193
306 AS201920010324864 BHANITA RABHA / UPEN RABHA 9101523615 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

194
307 AS201920010324876 ABHINANDAN RABHA / PRASANTA 

RABHA

6002581360 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

195
309 AS201920010325013 BISHAL RABHA / RAJIB RABHA 6003964977 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

196
310 AS201920010325122 MARKANI BORO / BINOD BORO 7086246865 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



197
311 AS201920010325152 PALLABI RABHA / MAHANTA RABHA 8473800423 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

198
312 AS201920010325236 BIKASH RABHA / PRABIN RABHA 9101981213 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

199
313 AS201920010325304 HIMAKSHI BORO / DINESH BORO 9101314425 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

200
314 AS201920010325594 DIKSON BASUMATARY / MEDINI 

KANTA BORO

9101073683 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

201
315 AS201920010325604 BITUPAN RABHA / TANURAM RABHA 7086494480 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

202
316 AS201920010325640 SENGRIK M MOMIN / SANJOY CH 

MARAK

9365707934 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

203
317 AS201920010325764 KHANJAY BORO / PRABIN BORO 8134998222 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

204
318 AS201920010326021 RAHUL RABHA / JYOTISH RABHA 6003186339 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

205
319 AS201920010329854 DIPANKAR RABHA / SUKEN RABHA 7896926482 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

206
320 AS201920010330796 RAHUL BORO / JYOTISH BORO 9101361103 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

207
321 AS201920010333033 MANBIR BORO / JAHAR BORO 9954084174 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

208
323 AS201920010333237 GAYATRI RABHA / NITYANANDA 

RABHA

6000873586 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

209
324 AS201920010333742 LUNA RABHA / AKHIL RABHA 6003718720 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

210
326 AS201920010333911 BARNALI RABHA / BHAIRAB RABHA 8471957296 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

211
328 AS201920010333972 MONORAM RABHA / MANTU RABHA 8011511498 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

212
329 AS201920010334045 BASTAB BORO / BALIRAM BORO 6000310377 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

213
331 AS201920010334159 TARALI RABHA / MILAN RABHA 7498770339 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

214
333 AS201920010334184 SUMI RABHA / SARBESWAR RABHA 9957719542 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

215
334 AS201920010334301 GAUTAM BORO / NILOMONI BORO 8134896680 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

216
335 AS201920010334308 DEBOJIT RABHA / MANGAL SINGH 

RABHA

8638223032 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

217
336 AS201920010334565 MANAB RABHA / PRADIP KUMAR 

RABHA

6000676110 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

218
337 AS201920010334740 SANSILLA D SANGMA / MOREL R 

MARAK

6000380469 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

219
339 AS201920010334911 NISHASMITA RABHA / BISHNU 

RABHA

9954602259 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

220
340 AS201920010334953 RINTUL RABHA / NAKUL RABHA 9365292609 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

221
341 AS201920010334975 ABHIJIT RABHA / DHIRESWAR 

RABHA

6000604106 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



222
342 AS201920010335240 DEEPSHIKHA RABHA / DILIP RABHA 6001377102 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

223
344 AS201920010335362 SANGITA BORO / MAHENDRA BORO 9365908064 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

224
347 AS201920010335651 SURESH RABHA / KAYAN RABHA 6000318065 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

225
349 AS201920010335746 BHAIMON RABHA / PUSPADHAR 

RABHA

6003591539 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

226
350 AS201920010335804 PALLABI RABHA / DHAJEN RABHA 6002058536 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

227
351 AS201920010335819 DIPTI RABHA / MOHIT RABHA 8486363184 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

228
353 AS201920010335958 SANJUMANI BORO / DIPAK BORO 6003501937 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

229
354 AS201920010336199 UPASONA RABHA / HIREN RABHA 8135036484 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

230
357 AS201920010336913 SOURAV RABHA / BHOGESWAR 

RABHA

6003228514 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

231
359 AS201920010337377 HIRAKJYOTI DAIMARY / DHANANJAY 

DAIMARY

7086968341 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

232
360 AS201920010337383 HIMANGSHU BORO / ANUKUL BORO 7635904940 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

233
361 AS201920010337570 PRANITA RABHA / NAKUL RABHA 6002414383 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

234
362 AS201920010337624 MONORAMA RABHA / ROBIN RABHA 6002416500 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

235
363 AS201920010337653 BEAUTI RABHA / BILLESWAR RABHA 7663828588 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

236
365 AS201920010337797 ASHAMONI RABHA / DHIRAJ RABHA 8011654931 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

237
366 AS201920010337841 HIRANYA RABHA / HEMANTA RABHA 6001491807 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

238
367 AS201920010338069 TARALI RABHA / SUBAL RABHA 6001969397 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

239
371 AS201920010338564 HIRAMONI RABHA / TARINI KANTA 

RABHA

9101286101 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

240
373 AS201920010338715 SURABHI RABHA / SARMA RABHA 8473849504 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

241
374 AS201920010338772 JASHODA BORO / BHABESH BORO 6900803107 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

242
375 AS201920010338894 JYOTIRUPA KACHARI / INDRAJIT 

KACHARI

6000356363 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

243
376 AS201920010338913 DULUMANI RABHA / DILIP RABHA 8133949728 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

244
377 AS201920010338947 RISHA RABHA / BAPDHAN RABHA 9365719724 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

245
378 AS201920010339028 RUPJYOTI BORO / BHADRESWAR 

BORO

7086507370 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

246
379 AS201920010339079 PRIYANKA KHAKHLARY / CHEMI RAM 

KHAKHLARY

8011699029 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



247
381 AS201920010339153 KANKANA RABHA / RAHANESWAR 

RABHA

7086684240 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

248
383 AS201920010339208 NANDINI BORO / Naren Boro 8724034512 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

249
385 AS201920010339426 MRIDUSMITA RABHA / RUDRA KANTA 

RABHA

8638597981 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

250
386 AS201920010339488 MEGHALI BORO / MANAJ BORO 8133956474 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

251
389 AS201920010339819 JUTIKA BORO / MAHANTA BORO 9101054362 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

252
392 AS201920010340011 PRABIR KUMAR RABHA / PURNA 

CHANDRA RABHA

7086200843 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

253
393 AS201920010340374 PRANAY KUMAR BORO / BHUNYA 

RAM BORO

7896890215 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

254
395 AS201920010340600 NIRANJAN HAZOWARY / PARAMA 

KANTA HAZOWARY

6000349817 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

255
396 AS201920010340903 KRISHNA MONI BORO / PULIN 

KUMAR BORO

8638099828 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

256
401 AS201920010343028 HRITIK RABHA / JITEN RABHA 8638263626 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

257
402 AS201920010343043 SURAVI RABHA / SUREN RABHA 6003687846 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

258
404 AS201920010343251 JYOTI RABHA / NARAYAN RABHA 7002621401 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

259
407 AS201920010343748 PALLABI RABHA / SUNIL RABHA 9957840336 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

260
408 AS201920010344040 ARPANA RABHA / KHAGEN RABHA 8133953898 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

261
409 AS201920010344060 SAMUJJAL RABHA / SUBODH RABHA 6001288638 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

262
410 AS201920010344074 BARNALI BORO / KUMUD BORO 8133954660 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

263
413 AS201920010344347 MANMANI RABHA / GHANASHYAM 

RABHA

8474859954 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

264
414 AS201920010344434 ANIL BORO / PRADIP BORO 8761007035 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

265
415 AS201920010344502 PABAN RABHA  / LISTON RABHA 6001161182 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

266
416 AS201920010344606 UPASANA BORO / DURGESWAR 

BORO

7002127697 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

267
418 AS201920010344701 PUSPAJITA RABHA / JAYANTA 

RABHA

8011997220 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

268
419 AS201920010344718 PINKI BORO / SARAT BORO 7086548864 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

269
421 AS201920010344735 DHARMABIR RABHA / NABAJIT 

RABHA

9957021047 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

270
422 AS201920010345058 DIPANJALI KHAKHLARY / BINOD 

KHAKHLARY

8011959640 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

271
424 AS201920010345314 PRABITA RABHA / KABIKANTA 

RABHA

7636987182 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



272
426 AS201920010345564 BARASHA BORO / PRATUL BORO 6003766495 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

273
429 AS201920010345843 NIKUMONI RABHA / LAKESWAR 

RABHA

8723974655 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

274
430 AS201920010345862 ANJALI BORO / HAREN BORO 7896015957 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

275
431 AS201920010345905 FRANCHISH BORO / BINANDABIHARI 

BORO

8751829095 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

276
432 AS201920010345910 SANDEEP BORO / SWADHIN BORO 7086447117 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

277
434 AS201920010346042 MUNU BORO / RABINDRA BORO 9365876912 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

278
435 AS201920010346096 INDRA KUMAR BORO / GANESH 

BORO

8134948274 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

279
436 AS201920010346213 SUBARNA BORO / BHADRESWAR 

BORO

8133038461 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

280
437 AS201920010346217 MANISHA RABHA / BANAMALI RABHA 9435452093 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

281
438 AS201920010346246 PANJITA RABHA / BHOLAN RABHA 7636007494 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

282
440 AS201920010346524 AMARDIP RABHA / LT GANESH 

RABHA

6002788440 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

283
441 AS201920010346528 PRABAL PRASAD BORO / JAYANTA 

PRASAD BORO

9864519347 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

284
444 AS201920010347222 SIDDHARTHA RABHA / NAGESWAR 

RABHA

9101351219 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

285
445 AS201920010347278 KANGKANA BORO / MADHAB BORO 6003071950 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

286
446 AS201920010347311 HEMPRABHA RABHA / 

CHANDRADHAR RABHA

6002365254 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

287
447 AS201920010347368 LINA RABHA / GOBINDA CH RABHA 7086508558 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

288
450 AS201920010347545 BIBEKANANDA RABHA / PRABHAT 

RABHA

6002568023 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

289
451 AS201920010347671 DEEPSIKHA RABHA / UDAY RABHA 9678613519 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

290
452 AS201920010347874 ANI RABHA / DHAIJYA RABHA 7577811322 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

291
453 AS201920010348009 MANTU RABHA / JUPEN RABHA 9957869701 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

292
454 AS201920010348044 ASHWIN NARZARY / FUKAM 

NARZARY

9101881287 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

293
455 AS201920010348175 NEBIDITA RABHA / DILIP RABHA 7896890327 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

294
456 AS201920010348329 SIMA BORO / KOBIN BORO 6001199326 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

295
457 AS201920010348583 WANME K MARAK / KELION O 

SANGMA

8474865153 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

296
458 AS201920010348754 RANJUMONI BASUMATARY / 

TANKESWAR BASUMATARY

6900274889 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



297
463 AS201920010349355 SUSMITA RABHA / RAJDHAN RABHA 7086508308 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

298
465 AS201920010349872 BHUPALI RABHA / BHADRESWAR 

RABHA

9365860133 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

299
468 AS201920010350618 RIDEEP RABHA / NARAYAN RABHA 7086508725 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

300
470 AS201920010351565 SUSHMITA RABHA / SUBIN RABHA 9954399315 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

301
474 AS201920010353009 SUDDADHAN RABHA / GOHAI RABHA 8474825769 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

302
475 AS201920010353146 MINION TULSIARY / Lohit Tulsiary 6002276694 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

303
477 AS201920010353384 ANKUR RABHA / BIJAY RABHA 7896015963 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

304
478 AS201920010353520 TRIDISHA RABHA / BIKASH RABHA 6000500234 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

305
480 AS201920010354020 MITUMONI RABHA / MANORANJAN 

RABHA

6002999146 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

306
481 AS201920010354162 BIROJA BORO / BHARAT BORO 7002027806 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

307
482 AS201920010354372 LAKSHMAN RABHA / GANESH RABHA 8134896653 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

308
485 AS201920010354512 NILOTPAL RABHA / RAJ DHAN RABHA 8399843678 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

309
487 AS201920010354705 HIRAMONI BORO / GANESH BORO 9678716721 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

310
488 AS201920010354837 DEBANANDA BORO / CHIRAJ BORO 7635947974 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

311
489 AS201920010355021 CHANAKYA RABHA / SURESH RABHA 8134848258 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

312
490 AS201920010355454 GITIKA RABHA / BRAJEN RABHA 7099181484 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

313
492 AS201920010355635 JANUMONI BORO / AKAN BORO 8761978996 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

314
494 AS201920010355914 MAUSUMI RABHA / THULESWAR 

RABHA

6900267306 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

315
497 AS201920010356327 HIRAMBIKA BORO / BABUL BORO 7086837686 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

316
502 AS201920010356833 RINJU MONI RABHA / KARTIK RABHA 8811073741 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

317
503 AS201920010357076 ELIZABETH RABHA / MILAN RABHA 8011846886 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

318
505 AS201920010357261 HIRANYA BORO / SUBIN BORO 8471975652 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

319
506 AS201920010357723 MANASHI RABHA / ADITYA RABHA 8638737805 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

320
507 AS201920010358828 PUJA RABHA / AMAL RABHA 6900364395 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

321
508 AS201920010359593 MITHINGA BORO / DINESH CHANDRA 

BORO

8011223529 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



322
510 AS201920010359887 NIJARA BORO / JAWAHAR BORO 8761982829 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

323
511 AS201920010360649 ANAMIKA RABHA / BISTU RAM 

RABHA

7635890631 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

324
514 AS201920010361462 DILCHIRA D SANGMA / KREBIAR R 

MARAK

6901435388 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

325
517 AS201920010362878 MADHUSMITA BORO / GIRIDHAR 

BORO

9365248234 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

326
518 AS201920010363228 BHASKARJYOTI BORO / GANESH 

BORO

9864492448 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

327
519 AS201920010363287 ABIKHA MOMIN / HEADWIN SANGMA 6001398724 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

328
521 AS201920010363627 NAYANA BORO / BHARAT BORO 9365866692 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

329
523 AS201920010364191 JYOTIKA RABHA / MANORANJAN 

RABHA

6001882384 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

330
526 AS201920010365469 JYOTIPRAKSH RABHA / KAMID 

RABHA

7086508371 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

331
528 AS201920010365713 DIPA MONI RABHA / SANJIB RABHA 6900825906 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

332
529 AS201920010365823 ROPAN BORO / KUNJA BORO 8134040439 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

333
530 AS201920010365940 UTPAL RABHA / DHIREN CHANDRA 

RABHA

8133030807 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

334
531 AS201920010366006 JYOTIRUPA RABHA / RAGHUNATH 

RABHA

9101070713 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

335
532 AS201920010366055 DAVID RABHA / SUBIN RABHA 9678690869 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

336
534 AS201920010366235 PAPORI RABHA / BHUBAN RABHA 9127255985 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

337
535 AS201920010366257 BANDANA BORO / PITAMBAR BORO 6003369805 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

338
537 AS201920010366455 BIKHAMONI RABHA / KADER RABHA 9365591677 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

339
538 AS201920010366470 BHANITA RABHA / NIRMAL RABHA 8133949445 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

340
539 AS201920010366549 MRIDUL BORO / PURNA CH BORO 6001719052 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

341
540 AS201920010366627 MOUSUMI BORO / MOTIRAM BORO 9678572948 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

342
541 AS201920010366647 PRANOY RABHA / DIPEN RABHA 9365796761 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

343
542 AS201920010366680 KALPA RANJAN TULSIARY / 

NANDALAL TULSIARY

9101355791 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

344
543 AS201920010366716 NIKUMANI BORO / BALIRAM BORO 9101282593 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

345
544 AS201920010366736 AMLAN RABHA / MADAN RABHA 6900766809 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

346
545 AS201920010366790 BIJITA RABHA / SWAPAN RABHA 7086395283 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



347
547 AS201920010366919 PRANJAL BORO / DURGESWAR 

BORO

6000752837 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

348
548 AS201920010367050 DAIMASHREE BORO / MUKUNDA 

BORO

7636991842 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

349
550 AS201920010367083 RITU RABHA / RAJU RABHA 7636993551 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

350
551 AS201920010367133 DIGAMBAR RABHA / PRASANTA 

RABHA

8011516596 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

351
553 AS201920010367271 SUCHITRA BORO / BHABANYA BORO 8638584943 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

352
555 AS201920010367900 SUMI RABHA / KAMALESWAR RABHA 6000839041 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

353
556 AS201920010368140 LIMA KHAKHALARY / PRASANTA 

KHAKHLARY

7896057601 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

354
557 AS201920010368456 DIKI RABHA / PETEL RABHA 9365811044 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

355
559 AS201920010368754 SIMANTA RABHA / MOHAN RABHA 6000319981 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

356
560 AS201920010369482 PRABAL KUMAR RABHA / 

DURGESWAR RABHA

6000580853 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

357
561 AS201920010374117 BIKASH RABHA / SONESWAR RABHA 9365676271 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

358
563 AS201920010374736 LOHIT RABHA / KAMALA KANTA 

RABHA

6001040489 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

359
564 AS201920010374862 BISHNU RABHA / KAMALA KANTA 

RABHA

6002284151 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

360
565 AS201920010379695 PUJAMONI RABHA / NABAKANTA 

RABHA

8135977820 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

361
566 AS201920010379801 UTTAM RABHA / DWIPEN RABHA 8133946963 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

362
568 AS201920010382941 KAMPAN JYOTI RABHA / DHAIJYA 

RABHA

9127894570 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

363
570 AS201920010384905 JINTU RABHA / JITEN RABHA 6002559351 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

364
571 AS201920010387813 TINAMANI BASUMATARY / BIJOY 

BASUMATARY

6000052612 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

365
572 AS201920010394391 BIKASH RABHA / GHAMESWAR 

RABHA

6002567704 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

366
573 AS201920010394660 PRITOMA RABHA / DILIP RABHA 6003774626 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

367
574 AS201920010394766 AKSHAY BORO / NRIPEN CH BORO 9365318550 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

368
575 AS201920010394839 PRITIREKHA RABHA / SUBHASH 

RABHA

6002662892 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

369
578 AS201920010395902 MANJIT RABHA / KAYARAM RABHA 6913811459 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

370
582 AS201920010397714 JULI BORO / JUNURAM BORO 8811074134 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

371
585 AS201920010398727 MOMOTA BASUMATARY / BILASH 

BASUMATARY

6000650004 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



372
586 AS201920010398931 UPASANA RABHA / SATISH RABHA 9957868269 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

373
589 AS201920010400586 DHANMONI BASUMATARY / BILASH 

BASUMATARY

9864708526 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

374
590 AS201920010401174 LIZA RABHA / BENIMOHAN RABHA 7636991805 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

375
591 AS201920010401340 RANJULA RABHA / ANANTA RABHA 6000621007 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

376
595 AS201920010409415 SIMANTA RABHA / SANJOY RABHA 6003263569 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

377
596 AS201920010410185 ANGITA RABHA / JANAK RABHA 6002262304 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

378
597 AS201920010411217 SUROP RABHA / RANJIT RABHA 6000895591 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

379
598 AS201920010411366 MAKUNDA RABHA / PRADIP RABHA 9365459400 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

380
599 AS201920010411454 KANGKANA RABHA / KHIROD RABHA 6026366377 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

381
600 AS201920010412423 NABANITA BORO / KUSHAL BORO 9365742626 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

382
603 AS201920010413306 JEUTI DAIMARY / PRABIN DAIMARY 6000670918 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

383
606 AS201920010422109 GITISHMITA BORO / DHANANJAY 

BORO

9365577414 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

384
607 AS201920010422878 PHANINDRA BORO / ANANDA BORO 7896015751 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

385
608 AS201920010423305 SAHIDHAR RABHA / SAMUDRA 

RABHA

9101700612 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

386
609 AS201920010423316 JONALI BORO / SANTARAM BORO 9678878410 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

387
611 AS201920010424021 SHIKHAMANI BORO / LALIT BORO 6000713298 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

388
612 AS201920010425708 ARUNA JYOTI RABHA / 

SARBERSWAR RABHA

6001881479 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

389
615 AS201920010426463 PAMPI RABHA / MAJEN RABHA 8011516390 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

390
616 AS201920010426532 SEEMA BORO / ASHWINI BORO 6001009937 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

391
620 AS201920010434155 SAMAL RABHA / KESHAB RABHA 8638750242 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

392
621 AS201920010434898 PRIYA RABHA / SAILEN RABHA 9101037942 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

393
622 AS201920010435506 APARAJITA BORO / KALICHARAN 

BORO

6001329904 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

394
623 AS201920010436770 SONALI BORO / SANTARAM BORO 6900268196 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

395
625 AS201920010438887 MANASHI RABHA / TAPAN RABHA 6001039251 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

396
627 AS201920010438937 GANESH RABHA / SUKLESWAR 

RABHA

9101145656 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



397
628 AS201920010439054 APARUPA RABHA / PRABIN RABHA 7896898645 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

398
629 AS201920010439772 ANAMIKA RABHA / LATE LALIT 

RABHA

7896653099 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

399
630 AS201920010439870 MAINU BORO / MAHANTA BORO 8761905899 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

400
631 AS201920010440368 BARNALI RABHA / SUMAN RABHA 8133959231 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

401
633 AS201920010440745 GOPAMONI RABHA / SUKLESWAR 

RABHA

6003760027 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

402
634 AS201920010441027 DHANMONI RABHA / SUKLESWAR 

RABHA

7086524333 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

403
637 AS201920010445028 LUTIKA BORO / AJIT BORO 6003618464 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

404
638 AS201920010445751 BHASKAR JYOTI BORO / JAYANTA 

BORO

6000937028 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

405
639 AS201920010447779 DHANANJAY RABHA / ABANI RABHA 8011512112 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

406
643 AS201920010452378 KANMAINA RABHA / SANJAY RABHA 6000794547 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

407
647 AS201920010458983 JYOTI PRASAD RABHA / SANKAR 

RABHA

9678571979 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

408
648 AS201920010460046 ARUP RABHA / NARAYAN RABHA 9365532572 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

409
650 AS201920010466279 NABANITA BORO / PRANJIT BORO 9365102570 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

410
651 AS201920010466436 RAMBO DHAR RABHA / ISWAR 

CHANDRA RABHA

6900380982 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

411
652 AS201920010467511 LAKSHMAN RABHA / DEEPAR RABHA 8638818368 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

412
653 AS201920010468782 RUPJYOTI RABHA / KARUNA KANTA 

RABHA

7002945884 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

413
655 AS201920010469395 OMPRAKASH RABHA / NIRMAL 

RABHA

6003258145 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

414
657 AS201920010473373 DHARITRI BORO / SRIMAL BORO 6913008789 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

415
658 AS201920010485404 MITALI RABHA / BIJAY RABHA 7636014624 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh1

416
31 AS201920010295587 KRITIKAMAL RABHA / DADAL RABHA 9954081853 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

417
32 AS201920010308432 RAKTIM RABHA / SHANTI RABHA 9365399140 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

418
33 AS201920010311044 RASHMI REKHA RABHA / DILIP 

RABHA

7086537800 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(PHYSICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

419
35 AS201920010337763 BANJITA BORO / PRABODH BORO 9864700453 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

420
37 AS201920010343849 JINTU RABHA / BHUBANESWAR 

RABHA

8638267232 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

421
38 AS201920010344522 SANKALPA RABHA / KAMENDRA 

RABHA

7896948833 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



422
39 AS201920010347209 POMPEE RABHA / KAMPANATH 

RABHA

9957956067 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

423
46 AS201920010355765 SANJANA RABHA / SAMUDRA RABHA 8724891049 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

424
50 AS201920010397169 SUBHRAJEET RABHA / DULAL 

CHANDRA RABHA

8724903230 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

425
51 AS201920010397870 AMARJYOTI BORO / MIROD BORO 9101075834 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

426
52 AS201920010413047 NITUMONI BORO / RATAN BORO 9678984687 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

427
55 AS201920010454482 KARINA RABHA / RUPAM RABHA 6003156708 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

428
56 AS201920010457893 PRANAB BORO / ANIL BORO 7896969712 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

429
57 AS201920010466356 SHIBA RABHA / RAMESH RABHA 7896016590 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

430
18 AS201819007845408 THUNTHUN RABHA /BISHNU PRASAD 

RABHA

8638898870 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

431
20 AS201819011578441 MILTON BORO /PADMADHAR BORO 6000748137 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

432
21 AS201819011578861 DHIRU BORO /NIREN BORO 8812955821 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

433
23 AS201819011586758 JOYSHREE RABHA /GOKUL RABHA 9401576884 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

434
24 AS201819011601512 JYOTIRMAY RABHA /LT PULIN RABHA 6000503841 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

435
25 AS201819011601771 MANASH RABHA /NIRBHAY RABHA 6001023039 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

436
27 AS201819011738688 MRINAL BORO /SWARGE RAM BORO 8761871135 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

437
28 AS201819011739516 LAKHIMA BORO /LT SANKAR BORO 8761011065 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

438
29 AS201819011775019 BHUPEN RABHA /ATUL RABHA 9365345512 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

439
30 AS201819011776562 ABHIJIT DAIMARY /INAY DAIMARY 8135034840 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

440
31 AS201819011783568 NIPUNJOY /Kunja boro 8473028394 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

441
32 AS201819011790384 KANAKLATA RABHA /AJIT CHANDRA 

RABHA

6000269628 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

442
34 AS201819011800980 GIRANYA RABHA /LALIT RABHA 9365881837 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

443
35 AS201819011801845 TINKU RABHA /GUNINDRA RABHA 8811947013 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

444
36 AS201819011802630 SANGHITA RABHA /HHAREN RABHA 9854583474 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

445
37 AS201819011805832 JAYADRAJ RABHA /MIMIESWAR 

RABHA

9957870345 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

446
38 AS201819011807741 GOKUL BORO /LATE CHANDI BORO 8724956557 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal



447
39 AS201819011810537 NRIPEN RABHA /PRADIP RABHA 6000246025 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

448
40 AS201819011810637 FLORIN KUMAR BORO /RAJU KUMAR 

BORO

8638197105 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

449
42 AS201819011812352 BHAGYASREE BORO /SATYA BORO 8471812675 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

450
43 AS201819011812491 TINAMONI BORO /NAYAN BORO 6002494440 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

451
44 AS201819011812591 SATYANDRA RABHA /BISHAY RABHA 8134845001 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

452
45 AS201819011812823 LOKNATH RABHA /SITARAM RABHA 9678579479 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

453
46 AS201819011820975 NEHASHREE RABHA /THANESWAR 

RABHA

9706667425 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

454
47 AS201819011821373 PALLABI RABHA /PRAHLAD RABHA 9435911014 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

455
48 AS201819011825819 ANUSMITA RABHA /DILIP RABHA 6000155671 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

456
50 AS201819011828015 BIMAL RABHA /BIREN RABHA 7002534936 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

457
51 AS201819011830544 JURI RABHA /BICHITRA RABHA 8876170437 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

458
54 AS201819011837571 DEBAJIT BORO /AMAR BORO 9365575389 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

459
55 AS201819011844020 HARIMOHAN RABHA /DHANANJAY 

RABHA

9954082461 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

460
56 AS201819011844239 CHAMPAK RABHA /RABIN RABHA 7577854636 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

461
57 AS201819011844454 JANANRDAN RABHA /RANJAN RABHA 8876265753 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

462
59 AS201819011850034 AMARJYOTI BORO /BIREN BORO 9101519302 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

463
60 AS201819011850751 HIRANYA RABHA /DINESH RABHA 8761902917 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

464
61 AS201819011853513 LIPIKA RABHA /BIJAY RABHA 8761999054 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

465
62 AS201819011858249 UJJAL RABHA /BIMAL RABHA 9678120925 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

466
63 AS201819011866533 HITESWAR RABHA /RANJIT RABHA 6001922081 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

467
64 AS201819011870497 RUPAM RABHA /AKAN RABHA 8473028389 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

468
65 AS201819011870589 RATYOJIT RABHA /KSHIROD RABHA 6000318383 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

469
66 AS201819011872872 RAJU BORO /SANKARDEV BORO 8638232099 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

470
67 AS201819011872950 DIPANKAR RABHA /DINESH RABH 8135036128 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

471
68 AS201819011874853 GANGA RABHA /KAMAL RABHA 6901732153 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal



472
69 AS201819011876767 HIRAMONI BORO /KABIKANTA BORO 6001436957 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

473
70 AS201819011877165 DIPANNITA RABHA /RANJIT RABHA 8472037120 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

474
71 AS201819011880116 NIJARA RABHA /kAMAL RABHA 7577876055 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

475
72 AS201819011880281 HIRANMAY RABHA /KESHAB RABHA 9365998310 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

476
73 AS201819011880344 SONIA RABHA /BALIRAM RABHA 6003506922 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

477
74 AS201819011880459 SONALI RABHA /DIPAK RABHA 9365532718 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

478
75 AS201819011880523 NANDITA TULSHEARY /KESHOB 

BORO

6900268935 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

479
76 AS201819011880561 SAMSINA R MARAK /PRINCEWELL D 

SANGMA

9957869545 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

480
77 AS201819011880778 NITUMONI RABHA /INDRAJIT RABHA 7086507685 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

481
78 AS201819011881362 ANIT RABHA /LABO PRASHAD RABHA 8134998201 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

482
79 AS201819011884248 MAHENDRA RABHA /KARNA RABHA 9954336784 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

483
83 AS201819011886930 BIJAYA RABHA /DURGESWAR RABHA 6900954788 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

484
84 AS201819011887132 UJJALATA RABHA /GOSHAY RABHA 8133915789 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

485
85 AS201819011887421 NAYANITA RABHA /SADANANDA 

RABHA

7896016015 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

486
86 AS201819011887557 HIRAMONI BORO /SHAKTI BORO 6002076476 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

487
87 AS201819011891106 TULIKA RABHA /PARESH RABHA 9365961391 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

488
88 AS201819011891185 BHABANA PRIYA RABHA /SHANKAR 

RABHA

6000862162 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

489
89 AS201819011891197 PRIYANKA RABHA / LAKSHYADHAR 

RABHA

7896787860 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

490
90 AS201819011891461 LUNA DAIMARY /DINESH DAIMARY 9365735156 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

491
91 AS201819011891500 ASTAMI RABHA /KABI KANTA RABHA 7086523197 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

492
93 AS201819011891569 CHANDANA BORO /BINANDA BORO 9678574435 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

493
96 AS201819011891811 SONIA RABHA /PARAMAN CHANDRA 

RABHA

9101387179 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

494
97 AS201819011891968 ABHIJIT BORO /ACHINTA BORO 7896778694 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

495
98 AS201819011894819 ANJANJYOTI RABHA /MANOJ RABHA 8638046723 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

496
100 AS201819011895579 IKUMANI RABHA /DHARMESWAR 

RABHA

7035878416 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal



497
101 AS201819011900665 BANANI BORO /BABUL BORO 7575909397 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

498
102 AS201819011901216 BIUTY BORO /LAKSMAN BORO 6900774456 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

499
103 AS201819011901778 AMRITA TULSIARY /LOHIT TULSIARY 6000894700 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

500
104 AS201819011902006 SENTHINA O SANGMA /LODIT K 

MARAK

6003785675 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

501
105 AS201819011902065 MAUSUMI RABHA /SUKLESWAR 

RABHA

7896836258 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

502
106 AS201819011902149 PRIYANKA N MARAK /HARICHARAN 

KALITA

8259010840 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

503
108 AS201819011902346 FEMILLISHA O SANGMA /ROJARSH B 

MARAK

6000100761 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

504
109 AS201819011902519 MARIE M SANGMA /PABITSON J 

SANGMA

9678578016 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

505
110 AS201819011902867 DEUKAN RABHA /SANTANU RABHA 7577811322 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

506
111 AS201819011905146 TRISHNADEVI RABHA /PRANESWAR 

RABHA

8474037185 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

507
115 AS201819011906728 MOUCHUMI RABHA /JANARDAN 

RABHA

8134966639 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

508
116 AS201819011907782 KANMANI BORO /BINANDA BORO 9365744977 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

509
117 AS201819011910795 RAM PRASAD RABHA /GANESH 

RABHA

8134949138 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

510
119 AS201819011920121 CHANU KUMAR RABHA /GOURI 

KANTA RABHA

8812096618 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

511
120 AS201819011920165 RIBIKA RABHA /PRADIP RABHA 7086603629 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal1

512
8 AS201819006297169 RITU MANI RABHA /PRADIP RABHA 6900364283 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

513
14 AS201819011063225 HEMOPRABHA BORO /DEBESWAR 

BORO

6000597795 MASTER OF MATHEMATICS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

514
15 AS201819011770759 PAMPI RABHA /SUKLESWAR RABHA 9678220776 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

515
16 AS201819011783844 PROMOJITA BORO /HITESH BORO 6001299280 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

516
17 AS201819011784178 RINGKUPRIYA RABHA /HEMANTA 

RABHA

7002620186 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

517
18 AS201819011790179 ALAKA BORO /BISHNU BORO 9957641375 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

518
19 AS201819011790966 BHITALI RABHA /KARTIK RABHA 9085419247 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

519
20 AS201819011806379 GEETIKA RABHA /RATIRAM RABHA 8403935821 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(ECONOMICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

520
21 AS201819011806765 SAGARIKA RABHA /SANJIB RABHA 9365987440 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(ANTHROPOLOGY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

521
22 AS201819011806972 NAYANMONI RABHA /NIRANJAN 

RABHA

8472817980 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal



522
23 AS201819011807085 BHONIKHA RABHA /BRAJEN RABHA 9365610770 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

523
24 AS201819011807142 RIPIKA RABHA /RATI RAM RABHA 9126719765 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

524
25 AS201819011807206 SUPRIYA RABHA /DIGANTA RABHA 8811078225 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

525
26 AS201819011807284 SURAJ JYOTI RABHA /JAYANTA 

KUMAR RABHA

7035565245 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

526
27 AS201819011812296 MAYURI RABHA /PRABHAT CHANDRA 

RABHA

9365841289 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

527
28 AS201819011812650 RATUL RABHA /MIJU RABHA 7002883586 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

528
29 AS201819011813166 PADUMI RABHA /GAJEN RABHA 6002670152 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

529
30 AS201819011817248 CHIMI RABHA /MONO RABHA 8134958478 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

530
31 AS201819011817395 SUKUMAR RABHA /MEDINI RABHA 7086508226 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

531
32 AS201819011817542 ANGITA RABHA /GOPAL RABHA 7575930612 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

532
33 AS201819011825907 KAKULI RABHA /PRADIP RABHA 8133961416 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEMATICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

533
34 AS201819011826055 JIM MANI BORO /PURNA BORO 6900268625 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

534
35 AS201819011826145 KRISHNABATI BORO /KAMAL 

LOCHAN BORO

6901435677 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

535
36 AS201819011826206 GUNASMITA RABHA /BINAY RABHA 6000744530 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(BOTANY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

536
38 AS201819011827283 NILAKSHI RABHA / JANARDAN 

RABHA

6901434957 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

537
39 AS201819011832404 MAYURI RABHA /HALADHAR RABHA 8812810098 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

538
40 AS201819011835409 BITOPAN BORO /ACHYUT KT BORO 8011746672 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(HISTORY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

539
41 AS201819011841495 DEEPJYOTI RABHA /RATAN RABHA 9085633787 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

540
42 AS201819011847850 NILANJANA BORO /GOBINDA BORO 7896547135 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

541
43 AS201819011852738 DIPANKAR BORO /AMARJYOTI BORO 7086684779 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

542
44 AS201819011853551 INDRAJIT RABHA /BINANDO RABHA 7635899425 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

543
45 AS201819011855000 MURCHANA RABHA /TRIDIP KUMAR 

RABHA

7002481384 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

544
46 AS201819011858068 NARMADA RABHA /NAREN RABHA 8399918226 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

545
47 AS201819011858259 PRANJAL BORO /BEDORAM BORO 8638578142 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(HISTORY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

546
48 AS201819011858675 SANGITA BORO /PABANESWAR 

BORO

8638331570 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal



547
49 AS201819011858867 SHANTI RABHA /AKAN CH RABHA 8638448244 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

548
50 AS201819011858950 DIPIKA BORO /PRAFULLA KUMAR 

BORO

7576895380 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

549
51 AS201819011859088 NISHARANI BORO /RANJAN KUMAR 

BORO

7635910802 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(HISTORY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

550
52 AS201819011865540 ALAKA RABHA /BIDYADHAR RABHA 9365561814 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

551
55 AS201819011873500 MONALISHA RABHA /BHADRESWAR 

RABHA

7636954431 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

552
56 AS201819011873785 JELLY HAZOWARY /LABAKUMAR 

BORO

6900633237 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

553
57 AS201819011877185 JYOTISHIKHA RABHA /MOHAN 

RABHA

8472817986 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

554
58 AS201819011877519 JAYA RABHA /GOPAL CHANDRA 

RABHA

6001309012 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

555
59 AS201819011877679 PARTHOJYOTI RABHA /RABIN RABHA 9954961181 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

556
60 AS201819011883927 MITALI RABHA /AKAN RABHA 8011917676 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

557
62 AS201819011886584 NAYAN MONI RABHA /BHADRESWAR 

RABHA

7896899698 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

558
63 AS201819011886721 GITIKA BORO /DEEPANKAR BORO 8473033493 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

559
64 AS201819011887716 SEBIKA RABHA /TILAK RABHA 7086552296 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

560
65 AS201819011891623 MAMITA RABHA /INDRA MOHAN 

RABHA

8402060160 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

561
66 AS201819011891693 BHANITA RABHA /SANKAR RABHA 9101482984 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

562
67 AS201819011891751 MANALISHA BORO /RUPAM BORO 6001381845 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

563
68 AS201819011891824 PRANABJYOTI RABHA /RANJIT 

RABHA

8638233878 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

564
69 AS201819011891923 JUTHIKA RABHA /PRABHAT CH 

RABHA

6001379291 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

565
70 AS201819011892074 KETEKI BORO /KANAK BORO 6001171845 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

566
71 AS201819011893018 NILOTPAL RABHA /MIDUL KUMAR 

RABAH

7002868944 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

567
72 AS201819011894778 KANGKANA BORO /RUPAM BORO 6001443550 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

568
73 AS201819011901821 NILANJANA RABHA /HARISH RABHA 7636844454 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(ECONOMICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

569
74 AS201819011901961 NIPEN BORO /PRATUL BORO 7086524333 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

570
75 AS201819011905993 MANIKA RABHA /UMESH RABHA 7577847217 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(ECONOMICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

571
76 AS201819011907661 MOMATA RABHA /BINAY RABHA 6001460159 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal



572
77 AS201819011912942 BIDYUT RABHA /KANTESWAR RABHA 9101154580 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

573
78 AS201819011915424 MUNU BORO /BINAY BORO 9577217879 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST 

STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal


